FLOODLIGHTS AND PROJECTORS
MATRIX 2
THIEN MINH MECHANICAL - ELECTRIC JSC
Head office: MESTAR Building, No. 98/11 Ung Van Khiem Street, Ward 25,
Binh Thanh District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam.
Tel: (84) 28.3899 4790 - Email: mestar@mestar.vn  -  Web: www.mestar.vn
We reserve the right to make technical and design changes.
Ha Noi Office: TT4.18, Xuan Phuong Tasco Urban Area, Xuan Phuong Ward,

Ambient humidity 10%~90% 10%~90% 10%~90%
Product life 50000H 50000H 50000H
Typical order example
Input power
V12=DC12V
V24=DC24V
V220=AC100-240V
V220=AC100-264V
V220=AC100-305V
Control method
ONF=On/Off
DMX=DMX512
Dali=DALi
0-10V=0-10V
Wattage
Color temperature
C27= 2700K
C30=3000K
C40=4000K
C50=5000K
C60=6000K
RGBW=RGBW
Beam angle
V220
Model
MS3HMX1240UE 10W C50 B20 ONF
Finish color
DG=pearl dark grey (RAL9023)
SB=sand brown (RAL1002)
BL=black (RAL9011)
WH=white (RAL 9010)
DG
B36=36o
B45=45o
B60=60o
B7~36=7~36o
B5x20=5x20o
B15x25=15x25o
B20x40=20x40o
B15x60=15x60o
B10x70=10x70o
B2.5=2.5o
B3.5=3.5o
B6=6o
B8=8o
B12=12o
B15=15o
B20=20o
B24=24o
B30=30o
Model MS3HMX1240UZ-10W MS3CMX1240U-12W
Led brand CREE  CREE COB
Led quantity 4pcs 1pc
Rated power 10W 12W
Lumen 650lm (±10%) 780lm (±10%)
Input voltage DC24V/AC100-305V AC100-264V
Frequency range 50/60Hz 50/60Hz
Color temperature Single Single
Beam angle 7 ~ 36o Photoelectron zoom 12o   24o  36o
Control method DMX512 On/Off, DALi, 0-10V
Protection grade IP66 IP66
Ambient temperature -25oC~50oC -25oC~50oC
Ambient humidity 10%~90% 10%~90%
Product life 50000H 50000H
Accessories
Connector 3 pin - IP68
MA-M684-03
T Connector 3 pin - IP68
MA-M685T-03
Y Connector - IP68
MA-M685Y-03
Juntion box 3 holes - IP68